ENDOGLIDE DF
PTA Dialysis Fistula Balloon Catheter
ENHANCED SAFETY &
LONG TERM OUTCOMES
FOR DIALYSIS PATIENTS
ENDOGLIDE DF™
PTA Dialysis Fistula Balloon Catheter 0.018” HP
ENDOGLIDE DF™

20 04EE060020BTO
40 04EE060040BTO
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION - UCL 45 CM
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION - UCL 80 CM
5 mm Diameter
Length (mm) Catalogue Number
20 04EE050020BTO
40 04EE050040BTO
7 mm Diameter
Length (mm) Catalogue Number
20 04EE070020BTO
40 04EE070040BTO
4 mm Diameter
Length (mm) Catalogue Number
20 08EE040020BTO
40 08EE040040BTO
6 mm Diameter
Length (mm) Catalogue Number
20 08EE060020BTO
40 08EE060040BTO
5 mm Diameter
Length (mm) Catalogue Number
20 08EE050020BTO
40 08EE050040BTO
7 mm Diameter
Length (mm) Catalogue Number
20 08EE070020BTO
40 08EE070040BTO
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Guidewire 0.018”
Mode of exchange over-the-wire (OTW)
Usabel catheter length 45 cm, 80 cm